©CE®NOoOGRA~WONE

Pesynbrarel BcTynuTenbHbIX ncnbeitanuit ot 12.08.2021

ABakoB
ABaHecoB
AsapsH
AKceHoB
AKynbLUMH
Anborauyven
AneBpaHoB

AnekcaHgpos

AHppeeB
AHLPYCEHKO
AHnCMMOB
AHucMMmoBa
AHOLLKMH
AHTOHOBa
Ap3ymaHoB
ApTamoHoBa
AcnaHykoB
AdbaHacbeB
bBarnpsH
BarpuksH
Banauun
bangH
Besyrnos
Besyrnbiv
Benguk
BeneBuoBa
beneuknn
benuk
BenoxopT
beHpa
BepaHukoBa
Bepesa
Beceanx
BonyeHko
BoHpaptok
Bopopaska
BpeHHep
BpuTtnkos
Bynart
Bypnakosa
ByTtyneHko

Pycckuii s13p1k

KOpwuin
[asung
ApucToTtenb
Apocnas
Bnagnmunp
N6parum
Bnagnmunp
JleoHunpg
MaBen
Bnagucnas
PomaH
KOnua
Cepreu
KpuctuHa
BeHnamumH
NonuHa
becnaH
Hukuta
ExkaTepuHa
BaarH
AHacTacusa
PobepT
BukTop
Nnbs
[eHnc
YnbsaHa
Kupunn
AHapen
Hukonan
AnvHa
AHa
MapuHa
Anekcanap
BaH
AHHa
Bagum
Hapbs
Anekcangp
Anekcen
BukTopus
Nropb

Apankosuy
BagnmoBuny
AnekcaHgposuy
BanepbeBuy
CepreeBuny
Aspawnnosuy
eopruesmny
Nropesuny
Bnagonmmnposuny
BsuyecnasoBuy
Bnagnmmnposuny
AnekcaHgpoBHa
AHOpeeBud
HukonaesHa
["apukoBu4
CepreeBHa
[xamboToBUNY
Omutprnesuny
ApTypoBHa
[aBnaoBuny
CepreeBHa
OpuKoBNY
AHOpeeBuy
AHOpeeBuy
AnekcaHgposuy
AHOpeeBHa
Bacunbesuny
BukTtoposuy
Bnaonmmnposuny
OmutprnesHa
OneroBHa
AHOpeeBHa
Cepreesuy
Bsauucnasosuy
AnekcaHgpoBHa
AnekcaHapoBuy
AHTOHOBHa
AnekcaHgpoBuy
AnekcaHapoBuy
AnekcaHgpoBHa
Hukonaesny

39
27
45
39
39
45
70
50
56
68
50
62
45
62
45
56
74
39
90
68
56
50
50
80
62
88
74
70
56
50
70
82
39
68
50
70
45
56
39
39
94



42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
4.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

ByTbiMOBa
BapTtaHsH
BapTaHsiH
BapTaHsiH
Bacunb4yeHko
BrnagbiknHa
Bnacos
Bonkos
BonkoBa
BopoHuH
Bbinkos
["arkaeBa
["anbyeHko
laHMeBa
[lapaes
'epacumoB
mnes
"oneHgyxuHa
["lonoB4YeHkKo
lopaeesa
["lopAaveHko
lopobel
["paxkgaHKuH
peuyka
["puropbsiH
"'y6yeHkKo
'ypos
[laHuneHkKo
[aHbLWKnH
[eBaTepukoB
HertapeBa
Jemungos
[xanabosa
[>xamanos
[bxenapos
Omntpuesa
[obpoBonbckas
[lonrononoBa
[lopoBcKknx
AynykysH
Eropos
EmenbsiHOB
Epempxnbok
EpémeHko
EpmownHa
XKapkos

AHHa
Pa3muk
JleBa
[Jnana
Anna
ExaTtepuHa
[leHnc
Bnaaucnas
KceHus
MaBsen
OmunTtpnn
BepoHuka
Makcum
AnvHa
CynenmaH
Makcum
PomaH
KpuctnHa
Nnbs
ExaTtepuHa
BaneHTtuH
Erop
Kupunn
Bnagucnas
denunkc
Hapbs
AHapen
AHHa
AmuTtpnn
Anekcen
Codbs
[Januun
AHacTacus
TaHpuBepau
Abnamut
Hapbs
BukTopus
AnéHa
Anekcen
PycnaH
Cepreu
Nropb
Acdap
AnekcaHnap
BaneHTtuHa
Bagum

MakcnmoBHa
MoBcecoBuy
MoBcecoBuy
Py3sBenTtoBHa
BanepbeBHa
AnekcaHgpoBHa
Nnbny
AnekceeBuy
NropesHa
AnekcaHgpoBuy
MunxannoBuy
AnekcaHgpoBHa
CepreeBuy
EBreHbeBHa
AnNbYNHOBUY
BanepbeBuy
AnekcaHgpoBud
BnagonmmnpoBHa
"eHHagbeBWY
AHaTornbeBHa
KOpbeBuy
Hunkonaesuny
Hukonaesuny
CepreeBuy
AMuUnbeBnY
BnagonmnpoBHa
AnekcaHgpoBu4
KOpbeBHa
BanepbeBuy
AnekcaHgposuy
CepreeBHa
Eroposuy
AnekcaHgpoBHa
Hounanosuny
Pedgartosny
AnekcaHgpoBHa
EBreHbeBHa
AnekcaHgpoBHa
AHOpeeBuy
AHOpeeBuy
AnekcaHapoBuy
Amntpuesmny
AsamaTtoBuy
Munxannosuy
CepreeBHa
AnekceeBuy

78
39
39
56
78
45
50
56
84
50
45
62
70
88
78
82
45
86
45
62
45
68

45
39
56
56
39
70
76
39
39
45
39
70
50
18
62
45
50
68
45
56
74
88
39



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

YKenesHsk
XykoB
XKykoBa
3aBropoaHum
3anyeHko
3akupoB
3BSArNH
3t06aH
MBaHoBa
MBneBa
Nnbny
NcosH
Kagxana
KasakoBa
KanaubiHa
Kapnosa
KnanH
Knabim
Knabim
KnpcaHos
KnptoLwmH
Kunwko
KnenuoBa
KnnmeHko
Knumos
Knumos
KHypeHKo
KHsi3eB
KoBaneBa
KoBpurmH
KosLapb
KoBbipLumHa
KoanoBa
Konnbaba
Konay
Kopnadunum
Koponb
KopLuyHoBa
KocobyLukui

KoTenbHuMKoOBa

KpaBueHko
KpuBLoBa
KpoTko
Ky3HeLoB
Kynb4nxuH

Makcum
OmuTtpnn
Hapexna
Nnbs
KOnusa
JaHunn
Bacunun
ApTéMm
TaTbsiHa
OkcaHa
Bukrtop
Llonak
dapua
MapwuHa
AnekcaHgpa
AHacTacus
Janunn
KapuHa
Mwuxaun
Omutpuin
Bnagucnas
KOnua
Enena
BukTop
Aptem
CraHucnas
Makcum
Nnbs
AHacTacus
Makcum
Codus
AHa
TaTbsHa
Punat
Hapbs
"eoprumn
Anekcangp
AHacTacus
Kupunn
AHrenmnHa
OmuTtpnn
Mwunana
Hatanbs
Makcum
OmunTtpnn

AnekceeBuy
Cepreesuy
MnavuakaHoBHa
CepreeBuy
AnekceeBHa
EBreHbeBuny
BukTtopoBuy
CepreeBuny
NropesHa
ButanbeBHa
Hukonaesuny
3orpabosuny
HaTturosuy
AnekcaHgpoBHa
CepreeBHa
MunxannoBHa
[aBnaoBuny
CamBernoBHa
CepreeBuy
AnekcaHgposuy
OneroBu4
CepreeBHa
AnekceeBHa
Hukonaesny
[leHncoBn4
CepreeBuny
Brnagumuposuny
Nropesuy
ButanbesHa
NropeBuy
CepreeBHa
HukonaeBHa
CepreeBHa
BukTtoposuy
BacunbeBHa
MeTpoBuny
PomaHoB®4
BrnagvumuposHa
CepreeBuny
AHOpeeBHa
AHOpeeBuy
AnekcaHgpoBHa
EBreHbeBHa
AnekceeBuy
AnekceeBuy

56
39
45
45
62
62
45
18
56
39
39
39
96
50
56
72
45
96
94
18
62
39
39
56
39
70
62
68
78
45
45
68
62
39
39
50
45
72
45
50
39
50
39
56
68



133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.

KynpeeBa
KyptameToBa
KywHapeBa
Ilebepesa
JleoHoB
Jleowko
JleneTtyxunHa
JleTtoB
JInbepmaH
Jlombac
JlyroBckuin
JlyueHko
JlydyHukoBa
JlbiceHkKO
ManuHunH
Manbkasu
Mapreenawisunm
MaTunpHbIn
Mepxuoos
MeseHueBa
MeTeneBa
MewankunH
MwuHocsH
MwupabsaH
MupOLHMNYEHKO
MopaecTuH
MyTaragpxnesa
Mbicak
HaceknHa
HecTepeHko
HecTepeHko
HwxHukoB
Huwes

Hos
HoBukos
HymaHoB
OBCAHHMKOBA
OBuyapeHko
OBYMHHMKOBA
Ocaguun
OcrtanuoB
MNarnes
MNaHew
[NaHTenees
[Naxonb4yeHko
lMeTpoBa

Hapbs
Jlnnapa
Codbs
AHacTacus
Oner
AHxenuka
[Onana
Cepren
N3abenna
Nnbs
Anekcen
Anekcangp
KceHus
ExaTtepuHa
dayapa
Cto3aHHa
JoHnun
Bagum
Amunp
EnunsaBeTta
Buktopus
Butanun
AnbbepT
Mapk
Oner
TaTbsHa
KaponuHa
Hapbs
KpuctuHa
Oner
Oner
KOpuin
AmuTtpnn
MaBen
Anekcangp
Nmam LWadoum
AneHa
Bagum
Codbs
Makcum
[aHun
Tumyp
PomaH
BukTtop
NpwuHa
AnvHa

CepreeBHa
AMeTOoBHa
[MeTpoBHa
['puropbeBHa
AnekcaHgpoBuy
['puropbeBHa
PomaHoBHa
CepreeBuny
AHpapeeBHa
BsayecnaBoBu4
AnekcaHgpoBuy
OneroBuy
NropesHa
[NeTpoBHa
Butanbesuny
AHac
KoTeeBuny
Cepreesuy
MaromenoBuy
PomaHoBHa
AHaTonbeBHa
Bnaonmmnposuny
ApTypoBu4
KOpbeBuy
OQoyapoosuy

BnagonmnpoBHa
[MeTpoBHa
CepreeBHa
EBreHbeBny
Hukonaesuny
HukonaeBuny
Hukonaesuny
Bopucosuy
"eHHaabeBMY
Ab6aynasn3oBmny
BnagumuposHa
AHOpeeBuy
AnekcaHgpoBHa
Amntpuesmny
EBreHbeBuny
TanmypasoBud
OckapoBuy
BrnagucnasoBuy
BrnagumuposHa
HukonaeBHa

68
45
68
45
70
56
39
62
45
45
45
39
39
45
88
68
68
39
78
56
50
50
78
39
78
39
80
82
39
39
45
50
62
56
45
68
68
45
76
70
74
82
80
78
45
39



179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.

MeTyxoB
Mneccep
Mny>XHUK
NonTaBeL,
Mongpyuw
NMoHomapéra
NoHomMapeHko
lNonos
lNonoBa
NoTtanoBa
lNoTexa
lNpuBanosa
Pama3saHoB
Pama3saHoB
Pay
Peme3soBa
PeyTtckumn
PogunoHos
PoxkoBa
Pynakos
Pynakos
PyneHko
Pbikmnx
CaapsH
CapoBon
Cawutropues
CaduH
CadhoHoBa
CadpoHoB
CentmamberoB
Cepena
Cuoopuk
CmopoauH
CHeroBckas
ConoanoBHUK
CnupugoHoBa
CtapuyeHko
Ctpenbuos
CynpyH
CyxaHoB
TenaTtHuk
TkayeHko
Tononbckumn
TopocsH
Tpynn
TroHUHA

CemeH
BukTop
[leHnc
Bacunun
ApTtem
Hatanbs
Enena
Hukonan
Onbra
AHHa
Anecs
AnvHa
AnekcaHgp
Buoagun
AnbbepT
ExaTtepuHa
Makcum
JaHun
ExaTtepuHa
Huknta
Bnagnmup
Anekcangp
AHHa
ApmeH
Anekcangp
Padbaanb
Anekcen
NpuHa
FOpun
Punat
ApTem
AHopen
Anekcangp
AHacTacusa
KOnusa
Banepus
AHHa
AHapen
Bnagucnas
CrtaHucnas
Oner
AHacTacus
Hukuta
CycaH
[aHun
BepoHuka

OneroBuy
OneroBuy
Bnaonmmnposuny
BacunbeBuy
lNaBnosuy
AnekceeBHa
BacunbeBHa
Bnagnmmnposuny
CepreeBHa
AnekceeBHa
AnbbepToBHa
AnekcaHgpoBHa
Apudosuny
Apudosuny
AnekcaHgposud
AHOpeeBHa
BacunbeBuy
PomaHoBu®Y
CepreeBHa
MBaHoBWMY
Bukroposuy
Bnagonmmnposuny
[MaBnoBHa
Ceproesuy
AnekcaHgpoBuY
PuHatoBuny
Nropesuy
AnekcaHapoBHa
KOpbeBuny
TumypoBuny
BayecnasoBuy
BukTopoBuy
AnekcaHgpoBuY
PomaHoBHa
AHaTonbeBHa
BanepbeBHa
BrnagvumuposHa
NropeBuu
EsreHbeBuny
AHaTonbesny
MeTpoBuny
PomaHoBHa
CepreeBuny
deonopoBHa
BacunbeBuny
PomaHoBHa

62
56
50
45
82
76
56
39
84
62
82
39
45
56
70
45
56
56
39
45
45
39
45
90
62
39
39
72
39
62
68
72
56
56
68
45
68
39
62
62
39
50
80
45
70
45



225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
2309.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
2509.

YnoBuk
Yx6aHokoBa
YCHyHL,
deBpanés
deopopos
domeHko
Xapbegus
XapuToHOB
Xaxyk
XavartypsH
XVpuH
XoxnoBa
Xyako
LlenbmaH
Yasoapb
Yankos
HepHbin
UyknHa
LWaryxes
LLlapanoBsa
Lapnnosa
LLlax6a3oB
LLIiBeyoBa
LLieByoBa
LLienkonnsacos
WenyxmnHa
LLinanosckas
LLinanosckumn
LLikona
LLInsxoBon
LLIimakoBa
Wyranno
LLlypuit
FOp4eHko
AueHko

NHHa
AHacTtacus
CamBen
Nnbs
"eoprun
BukTtop
ExkaTepuHa
Anekcangp
>KaHHa
Apam
Kupunn
EnunsaBeTta
MapseTt
Bnagnmup
Bnagucnas
KOpuin
Poctucnas
CseTnaHa
Hypanun
OkcaHna
KceHus
dyan
Bukropus
ExaTtepuHa
Oner
AHacTacusa
Okcana
Bnaaoucnas
Bnaaoucnas
CrtaHucnas
Mapwus
PycnaHa
EBa
Makcum
Poctucnas

ApTypoBHa
PycTtamoBHa
BsyecnasoBuy
AnekcaHgposuy
CocukoeBuy
KOpbeBuy
AH30pOBHa
AnekcaHgpoBuy
PacynoBHa
ApmeHoBUY
OneroBuy
KOpbeBHa
KOHycoBHa
AHOpeeBuy
Butanbesny
EBreHbeBu4
Bnagonmmnposuny
AnekcaHgpoBHa
3aypoBuy
KOpbeBHa
PaaukoBHa
Asep Ornbl
OneroBHa
EBreHbeBHa
Brnagumuposuny
PomaHoBHa
BnagonmnpoBHa
AHOpeeBuy
["puropbesuny
AnekcaHgposuy
NaBnoBa
PomaHoBHa
CepreeBHa
AHOpeeBuy
BagnmoBuny

39
70
82
50
50
62
84
56
92
56
39
45
68
50
92
45
45
68
72
68
39
98
72
68
78
39
56
56
56
39
68
39
70
70
68



